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Campionati Ticinesi di Categoria Invernali

Chiasso (SUI) 14//15/03/2026

Liste di controllo selezionate per nome

Vasca corta (25m)

Mendrisiotto Nuoto NUM / RSI/ SUI
311 Alberti Simone 04 : 3 100 Stile Libero 55.94 S 31 100 Dorso 1:02.34 L
13 50 Stile Libero 25.16 S
552 Albini Federica 11: 26 100 Rana 1:29.65S 33 50 Rana 41.29S
638 Allio Elia 13: 3 100 Stile Libero 1:21.78 S 25 200 Stile Libero NT
13 50 Stile Libero 34.88S
515 Andreani Elisa 09: 2 50 Dorso 29.84 S 30 100 Dorso 1:04.10 S
8 200 Dorso 2:19.05 S 37 200 Mista 2:26.44 S
24 200 Stile Libero 2:08.68 S
653 Bandiera Gabriele 12: 3 100 Stile Libero 1:05.33S 23 50 Farfalla NT
13 50 Stile Libero 28.67 S 25 200 Stile Libero NT
541 Bek Melissa 13: 4 100 Stile Libero 1:14.66 S 24 200 Stile Libero 2:45.92 L
15 50 Stile Libero 34.29S 30 100 Dorso 1:31.00 S
571 Bubon Arsenii 14 : 1 50 Dorso 37.02S 27 100 Rana 1:34.73 S
3 100 Stile Libero 1:05.53 S 31 100 Dorso 1:22.29 S
13 50 Stile Libero 31.34S 36 400 Stile Libero 5:51.51 S
626 Burei Mila 16: 2 50 Dorso 54.80 S 15 50 Stile Libero 51.20 S
4 100 Stile Libero 1:52.55S 26 100 Rana NT
320 Canevese Sheila 07 : 2 50 Dorso 29.37S 24 200 Stile Libero 2:07.65 S
8 200 Dorso 2:18.47 S 30 100 Dorso 1:03.09 S
15 50 Stile Libero 27.99S 37 200 Mista 2:23.94 S
408 Capuano Giulia 06: 4 100 Stile Libero 57.16 S 24 200 Stile Libero 2:05.76 S
10 100 Farfalla 1:01.99 S 28 200 Farfalla 2:20.18 S
15 50 Stile Libero 26.08 S
467 Capuano Sara 09: 2 50 Dorso 31.95S 26 100 Rana 1:21.64 S
8 200 Dorso 2:28.91S 30 100 Dorso 1:08.36 S
15 50 Stile Libero 28.29S 37 200 Mista 2:32.29 S
580 Carluccio Aaron 15: 3 100 Stile Libero 1:21.58 S 25 200 Stile Libero 3:15.54 S
18 100 Mista 1:37.48 S 31 100 Dorso 1:34.03 S
437 Clerici Eleonora 99 : 6 200 Rana NT 33 50Rana NT
22 50 Farfalla NT 37 200 Mista NT
26 100 Rana NT
492 Croci Torti Gaia 11: 4 100 Stile Libero 1:03.75 S 26 100 Rana 1:20.93 S
8 200 Dorso 2:37.86 S 37 200 Mista 2:36.91 S
15 50 Stile Libero 29.66 S
526 Croci Torti Saul 13: 3 100 Stile Libero 1:00.92 S 29 200 Farfalla 2:31.02 S
9 100 Farfalla 1:10.53S 36 400 Stile Libero 4:36.22 S
25 200 Stile Libero 2:06.58 S
470 Croci Torti Sveva 09: 8 200 Dorso 2:44.17 S 35 400 Stile Libero 4:57.61S
24 200 Stile Libero 2:22.74 S
523 De Giorgio Nicold 11: 9 100 Farfalla 1:07.79 S 23 50 Farfalla 30.80S
13 50 Stile Libero 28.16 S 29 200 Farfalla 2:42.53 L
562 Esposito Alessio 14 : 3 100 Stile Libero 1:25.80 S 25 200 Stile Libero 3:16.94 S
9 100 Farfalla 1:39.99 S 31 100 Dorso 1:43.59 S
600 Faccin Amélie 16: 4 100 Stile Libero 1:.28.87 S 19 100 Mista 1:4591S
15 50 Stile Libero 40.89 S 22 50 Farfalla 4556 S
555 Fortina Nicole 13: 8 200 Dorso 2:41.84 S 30 100 Dorso 1:16.24 S
24 200 Stile Libero 2:21.31S 35 400 Stile Libero 4:52.72 S
640 Germano Tommaso 15: 3 100 Stile Libero 1:4753S 23 50 Farfalla NT
13 50 Stile Libero 4741 S 25 200 Stile Libero NT
572 Gerosa Gaio 12: 3 100 Stile Libero 1:17.36 S 25 200 Stile Libero 2:45.46 S
7 200 Dorso 3:20.50 S 31 100 Dorso 1:34.83 S
519 Giambrone Susanna 11: 4 100 Stile Libero 1:06.03 S 24 200 Stile Libero 2:27.63 S
8 200 Dorso 2:47.12 S 30 100 Dorso 1:18.65S
15 50 Stile Libero 31.58S 35 400 Stile Libero 5:13.54 S
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Gillieron Jessica

Gonzalo Edoardo Alberto

Grossi Rachele

Hertach Léon

Hertach Lucas

Mariani Noah

Masiero Leonardo

Merli Martina

Milan Emma

Negro Marta

Oberli Samuel

Parisi Livia

Peruffo Giacomo

Quaranta Thomas

Realini Giulia

Riva Asia

Riva Chiara

Riva Elia

Romano Joshua

Rossi Elisabetta

Scalese Madeleine

Scarfone Sara

Scarfone Sofia

Schirru Davide

Schirru Maria Elena
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100 Stile Libero
50 Stile Libero
50 Farfalla

50 Dorso
100 Stile Libero
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2:27.87S
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200 Stile Libero
400 Stile Libero

50 Stile Libero
200 Stile Libero

200 Stile Libero
50 Rana

200 Stile Libero

200 Stile Libero
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200 Farfalla
400 Stile Libero

100 Rana
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2:12.50 S
5:00.52 L
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3:01.18 S
1:40.36 S

NT
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4:00.17 S
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NT
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1:22.43S
5:31.69L
2:45.75 S

NT
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25.10S
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36.12S

4:24.04 S
2:21.25S

1:01.18 S
NT
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4:33.01S
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2:46.26 S
1:35.81S

1:05.75 S
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567 Schwegler Emilie

605 Vagni Pietro

536 Valsesia Ylenia

598 Veri Francis

608 Veri Samuele

NUM Uomini 1

NUM Donne 1

NUM Donne 2

NUM misto 1

NUM misto 3
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16 :

13:

14 :

16 :
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100 Stile Libero
100 Farfalla

50 Dorso
100 Stile Libero

200 Rana
100 Farfalla
400 Mista

100 Stile Libero
100 Farfalla
400 Mista

50 Dorso
100 Stile Libero

4 x 100 Stile Libero
4 x 100 Mista

4 x 100 Stile Libero
4 x 100 Mista
4 x 200 Stile Libero

4 x 100 Stile Libero
4 x 100 Mista
4 x 200 Stile Libero

4 x 50 Stile Libero
4 x 50 Stile Libero
4 x 50 Mista

4 x 50 Stile Libero

1:21.31S
1:36.45 S

52.37S
1:44.68 S

3:03.76 S
1:13.43S
5:36.50 S

1:07.83 S
1:19.29 S
NT

48.83 S
1:47.66 S
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50 Farfalla
100 Dorso

50 Stile Libero

200 Stile Libero
200 Farfalla
200 Mista

200 Farfalla
50 Rana
400 Stile Libero

50 Stile Libero

12-99
12-99

12-99
12-99
12-99
12-99
12-99
12-99
10-11
10-11
10-11

10-11

41.86 S
1:32.65 S

47.05S

2:17.39 S
2:44.49 S
2:34.95L

3:01.37 S
42.65S
6:09.32 S

4556 S
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